| <u> </u> | | | | | | <u></u> |
|----------|---------|------|------|-----|----|---------|
| * | - E, | " Po | 3000 | 031 | 72 | 9 |

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | | | | |
|---|----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | <u> </u> | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | <u> </u> | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | 1 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | <u> </u> | | | | | | |

Office Use Only



03/07/03--01029--025 **78.75



10

| OFFICE USE ONLY(DOCUMENT #) | × | | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|----------|-----------------|--|--|--|--|
| LAZARUS CORPORATE FI | LING SERVICE | | , | | | | | |
| 3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE | <u>.</u> | | • | | | | | |
| MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973 | | | | | | | | |
| <u>TERESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE</u> | REPRESENTATIVE) | | | | | | | |
| • | | OFFICE USE ONLY | | | | | | |
| 1. FINE PAINT (Corporation Name) | CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): 1. FINE PAINTING INC. (Corporation Name) (Document #) | | | | | | | |
| 2. (Corporation Name) | | (Document #) | <u></u> | ر¥ • | | | | |
| 3. (Corporation Name) | ····· | (Document #) | | : | | | | |
| 4. (Corporation Name) | | (Document #) | <u> </u> | ··· | | | | |
| Walk in Pick up tim | 2.05 | Certified Copy. | 2 1 | | | | | |
| Mail out Will wait | Photocopy | Certificate of Status | | | | | | |
| NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability | AMENDME Amendment Resignation of R. Change of Register | A., Officer/Director | <u> </u> | | | | | |
| Domestication | Dissolution/Withdr | awal | | | | | | |
| . Other | Merger | | | · ··· · = = · · | | | | |
| OTHER FILNGS Annual Report | REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign | | | | | | | |
| Fictitious Name | I imited Partnersh | in in it is a second se | | | | | | |

Reinstatement Trademark

Other

Name Reservation

- Examiner's Initials

. -

CR3502 U0/025

.

۲

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 10, 2003

.

LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE

SUBJECT: FINE PAINTING INC. Ref. Number: W03000006751

We have received your document for FINE PAINTING INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6878.

Alan Crum Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 703A00014950

ÅRTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: FINE PAINTING OF MIAMI INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1801 S. TREASURE DR #108 NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any time is:

ONE HUNDRED SHARES @ \$1.00 PAR VALUE

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida address of the initial registered agent is:

RICHARD DEL VALLE 1801 S. Treasure #108 North Bay Village, FL 33141

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name and address of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation are:

Richard Del Valle (President) 1801 S. Treasure #108 North Bay Village,FL 33141

Incorporator nature /

<u>3-6-03</u> Date

Date

Signature / Registered Agent